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RHP EVALUATION
Remmy

RHP Code :
Location Code :

REMKAT

Location : Remmy unit 2

Module
Product

Category
Status
Field of application

Sample description
Sampling date
Sampled by
Laboratory
Analysis number
Date received by lab

: 490
: Coir products

: A
: Control
: Horticulture

: TCNU2542958
: 7-1-2023
: company
: Eurofins Agro
: 652034
: 11-5-2023

3,3
2,8

Parameter measured value specificationunit

4,4
17
1,1
0,11
0,04
6,6

RHP evaluation :
The product complies with the current standards.

Date of evaluation :

AP10110 (M22) Heavy metals
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Evaluation number   :

Dosage or decl. :

REMKAT

Frank Escobedo

Frank Escobedo


